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NAME NAME OF BUSINESS NATURE 
OF BUSINESS 

NATURE OF 
 INTEREST 

DATE OF 
APPOINTMENT 

OR ACQUISITION 

DATE OF 
CESSATION OF 

INTEREST 

DATE 
OF ENTRY 

Steve Wilson Pendle Vale College 
 
Barrowford Primary School 
The Alternative School 
(TAS) 

Secondary 
School 
Primary School 
Alternative 
Education 

Headteacher 
 
Board member 
Board member 
 

2006 
 

2013 
2010 

- 20.09.2018 

Daniel Milton St Bede’s RC High School Secondary 
Education 

Teacher 1999 - 20.09.2018 

Marco Chung Chess ICT Information & 
Communications 
Technology 

Employee 2013 - 20.09.2018 

Sharon 
Roscoe  

St Barnabas & St Pauls CE 
Primary School 
The Heights Free School 
Eden School 
Pleckgate High School 

Education  
 
AP Education  
AP Education 
Education 

Governor  
 
Governor 
Governor 
Governor 

2008 
 

2013 
2014 
2015 

- 20.09.2018 

Caroline 
Howarth 

Education Partnership Trust Education Head of HR 2015 - 20.09.2018 

Asad Mushtaq Burnley Council  Finance  Local 
Government 
Employee 

2017 - 20.09.2018 

 
 
 


