

REGISTER OF BUSINESS INTERESTS 2018/2019

NAME	NAME OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF INTEREST	DATE OF APPOINTMENT OR ACQUISITION	DATE OF CESSATION OF INTEREST	DATE OF ENTRY
Steve Wilson	Pendle Vale College	Secondary School	Headteacher	2006	-	20.09.2018
	Barrowford Primary School	Primary School	Board member	2013		
	The Alternative School (TAS)	Alternative Education	Board member	2010		
Daniel Milton	St Bede's RC High School	Secondary Education	Teacher	1999	-	20.09.2018
Marco Chung	Chess ICT	Information & Communications Technology	Employee	2013	-	20.09.2018
Sharon Roscoe	St Barnabas & St Pauls CE Primary School	Education	Governor	2008	-	20.09.2018
	The Heights Free School	AP Education	Governor	2013		
	Eden School	AP Education	Governor	2014		
	Pleckgate High School	Education	Governor	2015		
Caroline Howarth	Education Partnership Trust	Education	Head of HR	2015	-	20.09.2018
Asad Mushtaq	Burnley Council	Finance	Local Government Employee	2017	-	20.09.2018